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Sink bowl / Drain board
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Diamond shape bottom
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EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bang

Product model :

UNDERMOUNT 750/450
Barcode : 8851737210727

Under-counter stainless steel sink
Single bow! without drainboard
Under-counter installation
Satin-finished stainless steel

Silver

Diamond shape bottom

effectively controls water flow and directs debris
efficiently

Easy to clean

inner radius R10 curved edges reduce buildup of
stubborn stains

3.5-inch basket overflow drain, Odor-trap waste pipe
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UNDERMOUNT SINK
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Product size
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Bowl size
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Package size
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Net weight
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Gross weight
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750x450 uu.

700x400 wu.

200 vu.

810x515x270 vu.

700x400 wu.

14 an.

16 an.

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand

750450 mm.

700x400 mm.

200 mm.

810x515x270 mm.

700x400 mm.

14 kg.

16 kg.
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